
 
 

Page 1 of 1   

 
 

Notice of Award 
 

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that the Hillsborough County Aviation Authority (Authority) awarded a 

purchase order on August 5, 2021 for the Annual Mulch Application Invitation to Bid as follows:  

 

Solicitation title:  Annual Mulch Application  

Awarded company:  iMulchfl, Inc. 

Purchase Order term:  August 5, 2021 through August 4, 2024 

Award amount: $300,000 

 

 

Contact the Procurement Agent for additional information: 

Name:  Kathleen Fisher 

Phone:  (813) 870-8732 

Email:  Kfisher@TampaAirport.com 

 
 



 

Tampa International Airport 

Procurement 
Edward R. Haines, CPPO, CPPB, Vice President of Procurement 

5008 North Westshore Blvd, Tampa, FL 33614 
 

 

 

EVALUATION TABULATION 
ITB - NC Shell No. TBD 

Annual Mulch Application 
RESPONSE DEADLINE: June 24, 2021 at 2:00 pm 

Report Generated:  Wednesday, August 25, 2021 
 
SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS   

Vendor Total 

IMulchfl $273,000.00 

T&N Lawn Masters LLC. $339,000.00 

Superior Landscaping & Lawn 
Service Inc. 

$372,000.00 

 

INITIAL TERM OF AWARD (AUGUST 5, 2021 THROUGH AUGUST 4, 2024)   

 IMulchfl Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service 
Inc. 

T&N Lawn Masters LLC. 

Selected Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total 
X 1 Annual Mulch 

Application 
(August 5, 2021 - 
August 4, 2022) 

1500 Cubic Yard $36.00 $54,000.00 $47.00 $70,500.00 $46.00 $69,000.00 

X 2 Annual Mulch 
Application 

(August 5, 2022 - 
August 4, 2023) 

1500 Cubic Yard $36.00 $54,000.00 $47.00 $70,500.00 $45.00 $67,500.00 



EVALUATION TABULATION 
ITB - NC Shell No. TBD 
Annual Mulch Application 

 
 

EVALUATION TABULATION                     
Invitation to Bid - Annual Mulch Application 
Page 2 

 IMulchfl Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service 
Inc. 

T&N Lawn Masters LLC. 

Selected Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total 
X 3 Annual Mulch 

Application 
(August 5, 2023 - 
August 4, 2024) 

1500 Cubic Yard $36.00 $54,000.00 $49.00 $73,500.00 $45.00 $67,500.00 

Total  $162,000.00  $214,500.00  $204,000.00 

 

RENEWAL PERIOD   

 IMulchfl Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service 
Inc. 

T&N Lawn Masters LLC. 

Selected Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total 
X 1 Annual Mulch 

Application 
(August 5, 2024 - 
August 4, 2025) 

1500 Cubic Yard $37.00 $55,500.00 $52.00 $78,000.00 $45.00 $67,500.00 

X 2 Annual Mulch 
Application 

(August 5, 2025 - 
August 4, 2026) 

1500 Cubic Yard $37.00 $55,500.00 $53.00 $79,500.00 $45.00 $67,500.00 

Total  $111,000.00  $157,500.00  $135,000.00 

 


	Notice of Award - Annual Mulch Application ITB
	ProcureNow Tabulation Report

